
Updates highlighted in green

INCIDENT COMMANDER & FLIGHT RELEASE OFFICER ROSTER
Individual FRO Reporting Procedures:

Flights released: FROs MUST submit a signed CAPF99 NLT the 5th working day of the month
fax: 
email:
mail: 705 Briarwood Drive, Midwest City, OK 73130-2522

No flights released: submit a CAPF 99 and state no releases, or send a no release email to:
Refer to no release format.
Squadron CC FRO Designations must be submitted each quarter by email. Follow the designation format.
Do not include members who are Incident Commanders. ICs are listed on the Wing Commander's IC/FRO designation.

FRO Lt Col OK-001 rcastle@cox.net
DILLON, Jess FRO 1Lt OK-001

IC Lt Col OK-001 chiefbryce@aol.com
IC Col OK-001 keller10@cimtel.net
FRO 1Lt OK-001 tomokc@aol.com
FRO Capt OK-001 jrawdon@cox.net
IC Lt Col OK-001 405-324-9091 405-895-5076 (P) deechar12@aol.com
FRO Lt Col OK-001 jsmith98@cox.net
IC Lt Col OK-001 pbspence@swbell.net
IC Lt Col OK-001 don-van@sbcglobal.net
IC Maj OK-001 mark@weiser.ws
FRO Lt Col OK-008 gone.flying2@sbcglobal.net
FRO Maj OK-008 davisdc@swbell.net
FRO 1Lt OK-008 dmartin29@cox.net
FRO Maj OK-024 oilwell2325@hotmail.com
FRO Capt OK-024
FRO 1Lt OK-024 wbwierda@sbcglobal.net
FRO Capt OK-035 larry.lee@altus.af.mil
FRO 1Lt OK-035 douglas.winters@altus.af.mil
FRO 1Lt OK-074 russellmdavis@earthlink.net
FRO Capt OK-074
FRO Maj OK-074 grnwd@bigfoot.com
FRO 1Lt OK-103 aviator1856@yahoo.com
FRO 1Lt OK-103
FRO Lt Col OK-103
FRO Capt OK-110 billatace@earthlink.net
FRO Lt Col OK-110 william.foster@vance.af.mil
FRO Capt OK-110 bpowell5762@sbcglobal.net
FRO Lt Col OK-113 rick.cacini@tsi.jccbi.gov
FRO Capt OK-113 jhowell201@aol.com
FRO Capt OK-113
IC Lt Col OK-113 wprotz99@msn.com
IC Lt Col OK-115 pberchto@sirinet.net
FRO 1Lt OK-125 jodiegilbert@sbcglobal.net
FRO Maj OK-125 mlnorvell@aol.com
FRO Capt OK-125 jlw9884@gbronline.com
IC Lt Col OK-125 jwrobleski@valornet.com
IC Lt Col OK-001 pberchto@sirinet.net
IC Maj OK-151 wyattdj@gorilla.net

t1driver@aol.com405-707-0200 405-620-4359 (C)

405-880-5664

huizingarail@aol.com405-354-8843 405-234-8262 (W)

Tinker AFB, OK 73145-9111

405-350-2535 405-642-0214 (C)

405-440-0201

918-360-3227 (C)918-687-3078

UPDATE 1 Oct 2004

405-721-6638

405-440-0941
fro@okcap.org

Home #
CASTLE, Bob

CIVIL AIR PATROL, OLKAHOMA WING

405-609-6000 (W)
405-747-5964 (C)

HEADQUARTERS

KELLER, Virginia

RAWDON, Jeff
SEYMOUR, Delores

MAIL STOP L-39

KILPATRICK, Tom

HERKERT, Bryce

BRYANT, Paul

SMITH, Joe

405-834-6666 (C)

580-402-1516 (C)

WEISER, Mark
ANGALA, Ed
SPENCER, Debora
MARTIN, Dorsey

580-242-1334
405-440-0201

405-503-7940 (C)

DAVIS, Russell
WINTERS, Doug

HARIG, Jim
WIERDA, William
LEE, Larry

SPENCER, Paul
VAN ALSTINE, Don

405-737-5840

405-205-5900 (C)
918-454-2455
405-843-4947

GREENWOOD, Rob
EMORY, Jim

JOHNSON, Mike

WARDLAW, Aaron

405-372-9111 405-269-1554 (C)

405-390-0768 405-819-3831 (C)
918-687-8649 918-348-9746 (C)
918-478-4900 918-616-0015 (C)
918-683-1688 918-781-4569 (W)
580-480-0508 580-481-7065 (C)
580-480-1008 580-481-8488 (C)
405-366-0922 405-954-9716 (W)
405-364-6701 405-954-9198
405-579-3837 405-473-0315 (C)

WYATT, Don
BERCHTOLD, Phil
WROBLESKI, Jim
WARNER, John
NORVELL, Mark
GILBERT, Jodie
BERCHTOLD, Ida

HUIZINGA, Andy
ROTZINGER, Poochie

HOWELL, Jim
CACINI, Rick
POWELL, Bill
FOSTER, Bill
BLUNK, Bill 888-388-6520

580-234-0644
580-237-1463

918-836-6189

918-492-1082

405-350-7231
405-789-6119

405-842-9829
580-536-0883
918-742-4086
918-446-6809

580-531-8444 (P)
918-706-1652 (C)

580-402-5480 (C)

405-659-5197 (C)

405-623-0719 (C)
450-517-1901 (C)
580-213-7852 (W)

918-379-6442 (W)

580-213-6415 (W)

918-527-5018 (C)

918-636-4699 (C)
580-531-8131 (P)

918-251-4517
580-536-0883

918-857-0670 (C)

whitetiger@mynewroads.net

jim-robin@cox.net

fro@okcap.org

405-739-6617 (W)

405-590-0119 (C)

405-623-1066 (C) jmdillon@swbell.net

EmailOther #
405-370-0768 (C)

MCCURDY, Matt 405-747-4459 mmccurd@okstate.edu


